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D6565

12" Two-way Full Range Speaker

\

D6565 is a professional two way loudspeaker. It matched with 12 inches bass and 1 inch treble drivers,
which gives clear and sonorous sounds. This speaker is designed of wide frequency response (55 Hz
-18,000Hz); it is of high quality and can ensure long-term durability, and will never be out of shape;

It is an ideal choice for karaoke room, live show, conference events, shopping malls and other small high

fidelity amplification places.

Features |

® Phased-inverted low frequency radiated two-way loudspeaker system;
® \Wooden box with black spray-coating painting metal grill back on acoustic soft cotton;
® Highly effective, high quality driver, equipped with bracket for hanging on wall.

Specifications b

Model D6565

System Component
Frequency Response (+3dB)
Sensitivity
MAX. SPL.

Input Impedance
Rated Power
Directivity (HxV)
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Weight
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12" wooferx1, 1.75" tweeter x1
55 Hz -18,000Hz
98+2dB
123+2dB
8Q
350w
90°x40°
601x364x385mm
23kg
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