

D6565

12" Two-way Full Range Speaker



Description

D6565 is a professional two way loudspeaker. It matched with 12 inches bass and 1 inch treble drivers, which gives clear and sonorous sounds. This speaker is designed of wide frequency response (55 Hz -18,000Hz); it is of high quality and can ensure long-term durability, and will never be out of shape; It is an ideal choice for karaoke room, live show, conference events, shopping malls and other small high fidelity amplification places.

Features

- Phased-inverted low frequency radiated two-way loudspeaker system;
- Wooden box with black spray-coating painting metal grill back on acoustic soft cotton;
- Highly effective, high quality driver, equipped with bracket for hanging on wall.

Specifications

Model	D6565
System Component	12" woofer×1, 1.75" tweeter ×1
Frequency Response (±3dB)	55 Hz -18,000Hz
Sensitivity	98±2dB
MAX. SPL.	123±2dB
Input Impedance	8Ω
Rated Power	350W
Directivity (H×V)	90°×40°
Dimensions (H×W×D)	601×364×385mm
Weight	23kg